
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 20 May 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASHBY JET Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1A. Manwaring 545283 4/3270

 2 ELLE'S A STAR Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/2D. Warren 527029 6/2234

 3 ELLE YEAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 1P 5/3A. Manwaring 543684 4/1231

 4 OCEAN KING Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 4/3230

 5 AQUA TIGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 546098 2/1220

 6 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3F. Collings 541247 2/1204

 7 BOB DOWN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8P 5/3M. Clayton 536931 2/1201

 8 HARD BASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8C 5/1W. White 532074 8/3196

 9 TALLONG EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 2P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1187

 10 DANA HANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3M 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6183

 11 LITTLE JEANEY Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 4/3177

 12 LAGOON MANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/3R. Webster 539659 3/1176

 13 THIRSTY COLLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/2G. Sheather 544493 5/2174

 14 SOPHIE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2165

 15 SKEDADDLE AMBER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 4P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0155

 16 ROAD LEE LASS Grade order Grade 5 4M 3M 5M 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/8154

 17 CHARISMA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0151

 18 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4S. Ngurah 550275 1/0151

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2150

 20 EIGHT SAUSAGES Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 540925 1/0150

 21 WINLOCK LYNETTE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/1141

 22 BOW BUSTER Grade order Grade 5 4M 4M 4M 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 497382 13/10139

 23 ELUSIVE BEC Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 2P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3138

 24 DESPICABLE TAYLA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4138

 25 DYNAMIC QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3A. Pratt 528618 2/1136

 26 ANOTHER CADILLAC Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 3P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3131

 27 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/0123

 28 NORDIC VIKING Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5Y 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0108

 29 HASHTAG KEATS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 531253 8/7108
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 30 OUR SOOKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 4P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1106

 31 FEARLESS PHOENIX 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0105

 32 SO TRUE Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/1R. Camilleri 531417 6/4105

 33 WINCHESTER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/096

 34 PATCH HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/2M. Clayton 536163 3/293

 35 RED SPRING STAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 4M 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 36 WESTBURN SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 1/084

 37 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/581

 38 HIDDEN QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/079

 39 IVANKA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 4P 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/072

 40 SLINGSHOT MELODY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/469

 41 ALBION LAD Grade order Grade 5 6M 7P 7P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/267

 42 HAND BREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/166

 43 SWISH SANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057

 44 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/051
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 1 MY NAME'S JACKIE Last start placegetter GBN, 13/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/080

 2 EXODUS First start M/1A. Tutt 539287 0/00

 3 INTERNAL DAMAGE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 25/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Sewell-Smith 551785 0/058

 4 BLAZE OF CHAOS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1A. Pratt 535951 0/054

 5 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P (FEL)P M/1L. Michael 549052 0/051

 6 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7Y M/1A. Drapiewski 546723 0/048

 7 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1A. Drapiewski 546722 0/045

 8 HIDDEN MOMENTS Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/035

 9 INTERNAL CHAOS Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1S. Sewell-Smith 551782 0/026
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 1 SONIC OAK Last start winner BUL, 10/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Rowe 537503 10/8234

 2 PHASE Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Cortis 534684 11/4168

 3 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start winner GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/2R. Webster 539665 4/2197

 4 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 16/05/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 2/0136

 5 FABULOUS PABLO Last start Provincial winner GBN, 29/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0284

 6 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner NOW, 16/05/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/2L. Bowman 534146 7/2165

 7 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/051

 8 DARK SOUL Weighted points score SHP, 07/05/2022, R10 3P 1P 7P 5/4B. Smith 537865 6/0219

 9 LAGOON MANDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/4R. Webster 539659 3/0176

 10 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0150

 11 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6138

 12 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3126

 13 FEARLESS PHOENIX 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0105

 14 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 3/167

 15 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057
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 1 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start winner GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/2R. Webster 539665 4/2197

 2 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 16/05/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 2/0136

 3 FABULOUS PABLO Last start Provincial winner GBN, 29/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0284

 4 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner NOW, 16/05/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/2L. Bowman 534146 7/2165

 5 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/051

 6 DARK SOUL Weighted points score SHP, 07/05/2022, R10 3P 1P 7P 5/4B. Smith 537865 6/0219

 7 LAGOON MANDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 5/4R. Webster 539659 3/0176

 8 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0150

 9 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6138

 10 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/3126

 11 FEARLESS PHOENIX 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0105

 12 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 3/167

 13 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057
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 1 TANHAJI Last start Provincial winner GBN, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 7/5294

 2 FREEWAY LASS Dropping in grade NOW, 21/03/2022, R4, P 2M 2M 2M 3/1/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/11263

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7C 3/1/1R. Hancock 529712 17/12184
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 1 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8C 4C 4/1/2C. Bilal 535074 15/1236
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 1 DANA HANK 2 Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3M 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6183

 2 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/166
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 1 LAGOON DARK EYES Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 6C 3C 5C 3/1/2R. Webster 539663 14/6214

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7C 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 17/3184
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 1 BALI LAVA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 2Y M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0134

 2 HIGH BANKER First start M/1G. Miller 543000 0/00

 3 KEEP IT SHORT First start M/1G. Smith 549074 0/00

 4 BLAZE OF CHAOS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1A. Pratt 535951 0/054
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